GOVERNOR:

Diehl And Allen
Healey and Driscoll
Reed and Everett
Write Ins

Blanks

ATTORNEY GENEERAL

Andrea Joy Campnell

RESULTS OF THE NOVEMBER 8, 2022 MIDTERM ELECTIONS

260

James R. McMahon lll 101

Write Ins

Blanks

SECRETARY OF STATE:

0

7

William Francis Galvin

Rayla Campbell
Jauan Sanchez
Write ins

Blanks

TREASURER:

Deborah B. Goldberg

Christina Crawford
Write Ins

Blanks

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT:

Lindsay N. Sabadosa
Write Ins

Blanks

106

256

254
85

25

279

60

28

279

87

AUDITOR:

Anthony Amore
Diana Dizoglio

Gloria Caballero-Roca
Dominic Giannone Il

Daniel Riek
Write Ins
Blanks

Richard Neal
Dean Maritilli
Write Ins

Blanks:

COUNCILLOR:

John M Comerford
Tara J. Jacobs
Write Ins

Blanks

Paul W. Mark
Brendan M. Phair
Write Ins

Blanks

DISTRICT ATTORNEY:

David E. Sullivan
Write Ins

Blanks

95

217

18

23

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS:

256
99
0

13

125

248

15

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT:

267
61
2

38

285

82



RESULTS OF THE BALLOT QUESTIONS

QUESTION 1 Proposed Constitutional Amendment: Taxable Income in excess of $1 Million

YES 243
No 108
Blanks 17
ESTION 2 Law Pr Initiative Petition: Dental
YES 262
NO 88
Blanks 18

QUESTION 3 Law Proposed by Initiative Petition: Sale of Alcoholic Beverages

YES 135
NO 212
Blanks 21

QUESTION 4: Referendum on an Existing Law: Proof of Lawful presence in the US

YES 225
NO 127
Blanks 16

QUESTION 5:  Non Binding Question:  Carbon Content of fossil fuels

YES 202
NO 125
Blanks 41

368 Voters out of 535 registered voters voted in this election.



