RESULTS OF THE NOVEMBER 8, 2022 MIDTERM ELECTIONS

GOVER	RNOR:				AUDITOR:			
	Diehl And Allen		106		Anthony Amore	95		
	Healey and Driscoll		256		Diana Dizoglio	217		
	Reed and Everett		3		Gloria Caballero-Roca	18		
	Write Ins		0		Dominic Giannone III	6		
	Blanks		3		Daniel Riek Write Ins Blanks	9 0 23		
ATTORNEY GENEERAL								
	Andrea Joy Campnell	260		REPRES	SENTATIVE IN CONGRESS	<u>:</u>		
	James R. McMahon III	101			Richard Neal	256		
	Write Ins	0			Dean Maritilli	99		
	Blanks	7			Write Ins	0		
					Blanks:	13		
SECRETARY OF STATE:				COUNC	CILLOR:			
	William Francis Galvi	n	254		John M Comerford	125		
	Rayla Campbell		85		Tara J. Jacobs	248		
	Jauan Sanchez		25		Write Ins	0		
	Write ins		0		Blanks	15		
	Blanks		4					
TREASURER:				<u>SENAT</u>	TOR IN GENERAL COURT:			
	Deborah B. Goldberg		279		Paul W. Mark	267		
	Christina Crawford		60		Brendan M. Phair	61		
	Write Ins		1		Write Ins	2		
	Blanks		28		Blanks	38		
REPRES	SENTATIVE IN GENERAL (COURT:		DISTRIC	CT ATTORNEY:			
	Lindsay N. Sabadosa		279		David E. Sullivan	285		
	Write Ins		2		Write Ins	1		
	Blanks		87		Blanks	82		

RESULTS OF THE BALLOT QUESTIONS

QUESTION 1 P	roposed Constitutional Amendment:	Taxable Income in excess of \$1 Million					
YES	243						
No	108						
Blanks	17						
QUESTION 2 Law Proposed by Initiative Petition: Dental							
YES	262						
NO	88						
Blanks	18						
QUESTION 3 Law Proposed by Initiative Petition: Sale of Alcoholic Beverages							
YES	135						
NO	212						
Blanks	21						
QUESTION 4:	Referendum on an Existing Law: Pro	of of Lawful presence in the US					
YES	225						
NO	127						
Blanks	16						
QUESTION 5:	Non Binding Question: Carbon Con	tent of fossil fuels					
	•••						
YES	202						
NO 	125						
Blanks	41						

368 Voters out of 535 registered voters voted in this election.